
FINAL RESULT
Grade II - Freestyle Test
Freestyle Competition
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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge B :

PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge H :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge E :

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

76.00077.000
74.400

78.250
(1) (1) (1)

UNIEK Rixt van der HORST32101
KWPN / Black / 2001 / G /  by GRIBALDI and PAJANCA by IGOR - J. van der Horst 74.500

(2)
76.000

(2)

76.350

450 €

%76.000

78.300

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.000 76.000 74.500 79.500 74.500 77.500 74.000 82.500*

74.75075.750
74.400

77.250
(2) (2) (2)

OFF TO PARIS Lauren BARWICK32022
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by WELTHIT 01 and ELLIE by UNIFORM - Equine Canada 76.500

(1)
77.000

(1)

76.250

400 €

%75.000

78.100

79.000
% % % %

%

%
%

75.000 78.000 75.000 76.500 73.000 76.500 74.000 80.500*

69.00072.500
70.800

70.250
(3) (4) (5)

VANESS Demi VERMEULEN32113
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / M /  by ONZE FONS and KARIN by CARITAS - Monique Vermeulen 74.250

(3)
73.500

(3)

71.900

275 €

%72.000

73.000

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.500 75.000 72.000 73.000 68.500 69.500 68.000 72.500*

71.00071.750
69.400

71.000
(4) (3) (3)

LET'S DANCE 89 Britta NAPEL32054
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and WALLER LIEBCHEN by WHITE STAR - Naepel, Britta 71.250

(4)
71.750

(4)

71.350

150 €

%69.500

73.300

74.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.000 72.500 68.500 75.000 69.500 72.500 69.500 72.500*

67.25069.500
68.500

70.500
(5) (5) (4)

LEON Caroline Cecilie NIELSEN32035
 / Bay / 2004 / G /  by LORD SWISS and ROXETTE by SCAMPOLO - Mette & Morten Nielsen + Anke Ter Beek 68.750

(5)
69.250

(6)

69.050

100 €

%69.000

69.600

69.500
% % % %

%

%
%

68.000 69.500 69.000 70.000 67.500 67.000 69.000 72.000

66.75063.500
67.600

68.000
(6) (6) (6)

CABRAL Natasha BAKER32046
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BUJAK and CASONA - Baker, Natasha 66.500

(6)
68.000

(7)

66.550

75 €

%67.500

65.500

68.500
% % % %

%

%
%

68.500 64.500 65.000 62.000 69.000 64.500 68.000 68.000*

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge B :

PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge H :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge E :

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

65.00062.750
64.300

64.750
(7) (7) (7)

SCHROETERS ROMANI Rebecca HART32167
DWB / Bay / 2002 / M /  by LOBSTER and MANIQUE by COME BACK II - Rebecca Hart 64.500

(7)
70.000

(5)

65.400

50 €

%68.000

66.500

72.000
% % % %

%

%
%

63.500 65.500 62.000 63.500 64.000 66.000 64.000 65.500*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED7 PRIZES8
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